



| Item<br>Pos.<br>Réf | Part No.<br>Teil-Nr.<br>Pièce No | Designation<br>Benennung<br>Désignation             | all<br>alle<br>tous | Qty/assy Stck/Variante<br>Pièce/ensemble |   |   |   |   |   |   |   | Figure<br>Bild<br>Figure |  |
|---------------------|----------------------------------|---|---------------------|--|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|--------------------------|--|
|                     |                                  |   |                     | A  | B | C | D | E | F | G | H |                          |  |
| 1                   | 997-070-06683                    | ENGINE MOUNT<br>MOTORLAGER<br>SUPPORT ELAST MOTEUR  | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 2                   | 997-070-06366                    | ENGINE MOUNT<br>MOTORLAGER<br>SUPPORT ELAST MOTEUR  | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 3                   | 997-050-20559                    | HEX BOLT M12X1,5<br>6KT-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS HEXAGONALE  | 16                  |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 4                   | 997-084-08970                    | DISK 13<br>SCHEIBE<br>DISQUE                        | 32                  |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 5                   | 997-084-50077                    | COVER PLATE<br>ABDECKBLECH<br>TOLE RECOUVREMENT     | 4                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 6                   | 997-021-68062                    | HEX BOLT M16X1,5<br>6KT-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS HEXAGONALE  | 8                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 7                   | 997-000-31375                    | DISK 17<br>SCHEIBE<br>DISQUE                        | 8                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 8                   | 997-077-65997                    | SUPPORT<br>TRAEGER<br>SUPPORT                       | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 9                   | 997-070-06121                    | HEX BOLT M12X45<br>6KT-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS HEXAGONALE   | 8                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 10                  | 997-084-75943                    | LOCK NUT M12<br>SICHERUNGSMUTTER<br>ECROU DE SURETE | 8                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 17                  | 997-077-65996                    | SUPPORT RH<br>TRAEGER RECHTS<br>SUPPORT A DROITE    | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 18                  | 997-000-63758                    | HEX BOLT M16X35<br>6KT-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS HEXAGONALE   | 8                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |
| 19                  | 997-077-65995                    | SUPPORT LH<br>TRAEGER LINKS<br>SUPPORT A GAUCHE     | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |  |